(@
Hilton

PROVIDENCE

~ 2014 AUDIO VISUAL PRICING~

ComputerDataProjection

High Bright Video Projector
High Bright XGA LCD Projector
25' VGA Extension Cable
32" LCD TV

AudioVi 1A .
Flip Chart Pad with Markers
Additional Flip Chart Pads
White Board (3'x4’') w/ Easel
Wireless Remote

Wireless Mouse

DVD Player

27" TV Monitor w/ Cart
Portable AV Cart

Laser Pointer

Tripod Easel

5’ or ¢’ Skirted Screen

8' Skirted Screen

10" Cradle Screen

Rear Projection Screen
Extension Cords (each)

Power Strips (each)

Masking Tape (per roll)

AV Tape (perroll)

Video Camcorder w/ Tripod
Distributor Amp

Microphone Stands

TelephoneEquipment

Speaker Phone
Polycom Audio Teleconference
Phone Line Charge Exira

ndReinforcement
Wired Handheld Microphone
Wired Lavalier Microphone
Presidential Podium Microphone
Wireless Handheld Microphone
Wireless Lavalier Microphone
4 Channel Microphone Mixer
6 Channel Microphone Mixer
12 Channel Microphone Mixer
Pro Powered Speaker w/ Stand
Tripod Speaker Stand
Sound System Patch Fee

$350
$450
$25

$295

$40
$25
$45
$35
$40
$50
$105
$25
$35
$15
$65
$75
$120
$150
$10
$10
$5
$10
$150
$50
$10

$45
$95
$30

$40
$50
$50
$125
$125
$45
$60
$100
$85
$15
$50

ValvePack

*PRESENTERS PACKAGE...........c...c...e.

Skirted 6' Tripod Screen
Skirted Cart A/C Power
Up fo %2 Hour Set-up Labor
RF Wireless Mouse

Audio Interconnect

VGA Cable

*XGA DATA PROJECTOR PACAKGE....

High Bright XGA LCD Data Projector
Skirted 6’ Tripod Screen, Skirted Cart
A/C Cords Safety Taped

RF Wireless Mouse

Audio Interconnect

VGA Cable

*TV/DVD PACKAGE........cc.cvvvviinnnnen

Add $35
Add $40
Add $20

Add $35
Add $40
Add $20

/2" DVD rlayer, 2/ Monlitor w/ skirred cart

A/C Cords Safety Taped

*SOUND SYSTEM PACKAGE................

Includes Pro Powered Speaker, Stand &
4 Channel Mixer, A/C Cords Safety Taped

* HSIA - Services provided through
Hilton Stay Connect & ATT
$350 up to 10 connections

$10 each additional connection

LAROr

Monday - Friday (7am — 5pm)
Monday - Friday (5pm - 12am)
Monday - Friday (Midnight — 7am)
Saturday & Sunday (7am - 5pm)

$70/hr
$90/hr
$125/hr
$125/hr

Saturday & Sunday (Midnight — 7am) $125/hr

All Holidays
After 8 Hours of Straight Time
Set and Breakdown

Computer Support Labor min. 1 hour)
*above rates are subject to a 4 hour minimum.

$125/hr

Time & %2
$55/hr
$75/hr

*rates are subject to change please ask representative for update

labor grid.

*complicated, extensive or multiole set-ups may require additional

labor charges.

All equipment is subject to service charge and tax.
Extensive Array of Equipment Available - Please call with any questions or for more information



