



~ 2014 AUDIO VISUAL PRICING~

	AUDIU	VIOUNE I MICING.	
<u>ComputerDataProjection</u>		<u>ValuePackages</u>	
High Bright Video Projector	\$350		
High Bright XGA LCD Projector	\$450	*PRESENTERS PACKAGE	\$105
25' VGA Extension Cable	\$25	Skirted 6' Tripod Screen	
32" LCD TV	\$295	Skirted Cart A/C Power	
<u>AudioVisualAccessories</u>	Ψ270	Up to ½ Hour Set-up Labor RF Wireless Mouse	Add \$35
·	C 40	Audio Interconnect	Add \$40
Flip Chart Pad with Markers	\$40 \$25	VGA Cable	Add \$20
Additional Flip Chart Pads	\$25	*XGA DATA PROJECTOR PACAKGE	
White Board (3'x4') w/ Easel	\$45	High Bright XGA LCD Data Projector	
Wireless Remote	\$35	Skirted 6' Tripod Screen, Skirted Ca A/C Cords Safety Taped	rt
Wireless Mouse	\$40	RF Wireless Mouse	Add \$35
DVD Player	\$50	Audio Interconnect	Add \$40
27" TV Monitor w/ Cart	\$105	VGA Cable	Add \$20
Portable AV Cart	\$25		
Laser Pointer	\$35	*TV/DVD PACKAGE	
Tripod Easel	\$15	יב" שאט Player, באר" Monitor W/ אגוודפם Cart A/C Cords Safety Taped	
5' or 6' Skirted Screen	\$65	*SOUND SYSTEM PACKAGE	\$ 80
8' Skirted Screen	\$75	Includes Pro Powered Speaker, Stand &	
10' Cradle Screen	\$120	4 Channel Mixer, A/C Cords Safety Taped	
Rear Projection Screen	\$150	* HSIA – Services provided through	
Extension Cords (each)	\$10	Hilton Stay Connect & ATT	
Power Strips (each)	\$10	\$350 up to 10 connections	
Masking Tape (per roll)	\$5	\$10 each additional connection	
AV Tape (per roll)	\$10	<u>Labor</u>	
Video Camcorder w/ Tripod	\$150	Monday – Friday (7am – 5pm)	\$70/hr
Distributor Amp	\$50	Monday – Friday (5pm – 12am)	\$90/hr
Microphone Stands	\$10	Monday – Friday (Midnight – 7am)	\$125/hr
	ψ. σ	Saturday & Sunday (7am – 5pm)	\$125/hr
<u> TelephoneEquipment</u>		Saturday & Sunday (Midnight – 7am) \$125/hr	
Speaker Phone	\$45	All Holidays	\$125/hr
Polycom Audio Teleconference	\$ 9 5	After 8 Hours of Straight Time	Time & ½
•	\$30	Set and Breakdown	\$55/hr
Phone Line Charge Extra	\$ 30	Computer Support Labor (min. 1 hour)	\$75/hr
		*above rates are subject to a 4 hour minimum.	, .
<u>SoundReinforcement</u>		*rates are subject to change please ask representative for update	
Wired Handheld Microphone	\$40	labor grid.	
Wired Lavalier Microphone	\$50	*complicated, extensive or multiple set-ups may require additional labor charaes.	
Presidential Podium Microphone	\$50	3.1.	
Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$125		
Wireless Lavalier Microphone	\$125		
4 Channel Microphone Mixer	\$45		
6 Channel Microphone Mixer	\$60		
12 Channel Microphone Mixer	\$100		
Pro Powered Speaker w/ Stand	\$100 \$85		
Tripod Speaker Stand	\$15	686	
Sound System Patch Fee	\$13 \$50		
sound system raidit fee	φου		